
Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2024 Regional Meet: May 4

No. of
EventsCompany

Raw
ScoreRank

Adjusted
Score* Golds Silvers Bronzes

Regional Meet - Final Team Results

1Division

Texas Instruments 2141 198 10 4 116

ExxonMobil 2172 189 7 7 217

Schlumberger 1533 138 0 3 717

BP 1314 125 0 2 516

Chevron 1355 114 0 1 117

Chevron B 576 57 0 0 19

Schlumberger B 337 33 0 0 06

ExxonMobil B 228 22 0 0 03

Chevron C 89 8 0 0 02

Schlumberger C 810 8 0 0 02

ExxonMobil C 811 8 0 0 02

Texas Instruments B 712 7 0 0 02

TPC Group 613 6 0 0 02

Pedernales Electric 614 6 0 0 01

BP B 615 6 0 0 01

Chevron D 416 4 0 0 02

*  Adjusted score drops three lowest scores (often zeroes) for each team

06-May-24   02:57 PMPage 1 of 1HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2024 Regional Meet: May 4

PaceName Age
Overall
  Place

AgeGrp
  Place Time Points

Team
Score

Team Results: Men's 3000 Meters
Heat
Place

1DIVISION MEN

Texas Instruments1 8
1Keene, Cameron 24 4 1 11:18.00 5 :404

1Schmidt, Brian 55 21 1 12:01.00 6 :024

2Vaseliou, David 31 2 2 11:05.00 5 :342

2Schlotthauer, Michael 25 7 2 12:41.00 6 :227

2Cowles, Dan 63 32 2 13:43.00 6 :5315

0Russo, Steve 61 34 3 14:00.00 7 :0217

0Dryer, Zachary 30 5 4 11:28.00 5 :465

ExxonMobil2 10
1Cullinane, Eamon 32 1 1 10:53.00 5 :281

1Mut, Alan 66 27 1 12:29.00 6 :1610

2Lemenager, Erwann 52 24 2 12:10.80 6 :077

3Landgraf, Ian 40 20 3 11:54.00 5 :593

3Martinez, Angel 52 25 3 12:18.00 6 :118

0Maiale, Guillermo 41 23 5 12:10.42 6 :076

0Hadden, Darren 49 28 6 12:52.00 6 :2811

0Wauhob, Thomas 43 29 7 13:13.00 6 :3812

0Salazar, Fernando 59 35 7 14:10.00 7 :0718

Schlumberger3 20
3Ortiz, Oscar Yesid 31 3 3 11:12.00 5 :373

4Vidma, Konstantin 44 22 4 12:09.00 6 :065

4Liu, Jianguo 51 26 4 12:21.00 6 :129

4Guarisco, Brennan 23 13 4 17:17.00 8 :4113

5Mill, John 39 6 5 11:53.00 5 :586

0Shanmugam, Vibush 27 16 5 18:20.00 9 :1316

0Lamichhane, Prabin 24 17 6 18:53.00 9 :2917

0Perkins, Daniel 49 33 8 13:49.00 6 :5616

0Villarroel, Enrique 53 36 8 14:13.00 7 :0819

0Frikha, Slim 52 38 9 14:30.00 7 :1721

0Pantoja, Jorge 34 12 9 16:32.00 8 :1812

0Chittimalla, Eshan 40 40 10 14:52.00 7 :2823

0Phandi, Jevon 31 14 10 18:18.00 9 :1214

0Nielsen, Jacob 55 41 11 14:56.00 7 :3024

0Ud Din, Fahim 40 46 11 15:44.00 7 :5429

0Martinez, Herbe Gom 43 50 12 18:36.00 9 :2133

0Farowe, Nathan 56 44 13 15:10.00 7 :3727

06-May-24   03:16 PMPage 1 of 2HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



PaceName Age
Overall
  Place

AgeGrp
  Place Time Points

Team
Score

Team Results: Men's 3000 Meters
Heat
Place

0James, Stephen 43 52 13 19:40.00 9 :5335

0Tamura, Junichi 50 48 15 16:53.00 8 :2931

Chevron4 23
2Washburn, Edward 47 19 2 11:53.00 5 :582

4Chutrau, Guillermo 62 43 4 15:07.00 7 :3626

5Li, Chang 52 30 5 13:34.04 6 :4913

5Wu, Haiqing 62 45 5 15:39.00 7 :5228

7Dagnaw, Dawit 32 10 7 14:47.00 7 :2610

0Dawar, Kshitij 32 15 11 18:18.09 9 :1215

0Saini, Shailendra 50 47 14 16:51.00 8 :2830

0Dishman, Aaron 52 49 16 18:11.00 9 :0832

BP5 28
1Braun, Curtis 47 18 1 11:50.00 5 :571

6Miksenas, Andrius 51 31 6 13:38.00 6 :5114

6Diaz, Esteban 37 9 6 14:43.00 7 :249

6Fu, Bob 64 51 6 19:27.00 9 :4634

9Chin Fong, Carlos 42 37 9 14:26.00 7 :1520

0Ruiz - Aparicio, Artur 53 42 12 14:57.00 7 :3125

Pedernales Electric6 3011
3Serrano, Luis 29 8 3 13:12.00 6 :388

8Serrano, Juan 34 11 8 14:49.00 7 :2711

TPC Group7 4010
10Maat, Cliff 59 39 10 14:32.00 7 :1822

06-May-24   03:16 PMPage 2 of 2HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2024 Regional Meet: May 4

PaceName Age
Overall
  Place

AgeGrp
  Place Time Points

Team
Score

Team Results: Women's 3000 Meters

1DIVISION WOMEN

Texas Instruments1 8
1Angeles, Becky 47 2 1 12:55.01 6 :29

1McCauley, Heidi 63 9 1 15:02.19 7 :33

3Schultz, Morgan 24 5 3 13:29.59 6 :47

3Howard, Vonnie 62 13 3 16:51.78 8 :28

Schlumberger2 11
1Mansilla, Flor 39 7 1 14:43.74 7 :24

2Presswood, Melody 45 4 2 13:20.66 6 :42

4Scherschel, Tatjana 28 11 4 15:22.61 7 :44

4Roncancio, Cindy 33 15 4 17:26.44 8 :46

0Brancaccio, Mariana 36 18 6 19:44.43 9 :55

0Ozotta, Ogochukwu 39 20 7 23:51.61 11:59

BP3 14
2Harris, Caren 53 12 2 15:55.69 8 :00

3Giardina, Jing 41 6 3 14:30.36 7 :17

4Cabrera, Reyna 65 19 4 20:46.22 10:26

5Ortiz, Laura 25 16 5 18:44.09 9 :25

0Reyes, Wendy 37 17 5 19:00.40 9 :33

ExxonMobil4 1006
1Beariault, Isabel 23 1 1 12:21.94 6 :13

2Givens, Jerrica 29 3 2 13:15.00 6 :39

3Wolsiefer, Amanda 36 10 3 15:17.16 7 :41

Chevron5 2006
2Li, Yifan 32 8 2 14:58.46 7 :31

4Yan, Hongmei 47 14 4 16:53.81 8 :29

06-May-24   03:16 PMPage 1 of 1HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2024 Regional Meet: May 4

Name Age Company Points

Individual Results: Jump Relay

Rank Sex LJ PtsPtsHJ

Vollmer, Larry ExxonMobil72   4' 02.00" 1,425.91 M 724.6  13' 09.50" 701.3

Kenyon, Jimmy Texas Instruments25   5' 06.00" 1,392.02 M 694.7  20' 01.25" 697.3

Jolicoeur, Jovette ExxonMobil65   3' 04.00" 1,343.23 F 714.3  10' 02.00" 628.9

Roth, Joy Chevron52   3' 06.00" 1,287.24 F 666.7  11' 07.00" 620.5

Codoluto, Stephen ExxonMobil40   4' 08.00" 1,243.85 M 658.8  14' 11.00" 585.0

Brown, Thomaya Chevron22   4' 08.00" 1,239.26 F 682.9  13' 07.00" 556.3

Bush, Leonardo BP25   4' 08.00" 1,234.77 M 589.5  18' 07.25" 645.2

Ferrell, Lee ExxonMobil68   4' 00.00" 1,227.48 M 695.7  10' 05.50" 531.8

Carnegie, Michael ExxonMobil42   4' 04.00" 1,222.19 M 611.8  15' 06.75" 610.3

Hamlin, Luke Chevron45   3' 10.00" 1,197.210 M 567.9  15' 01.25" 629.3

West, Shyann Schlumberger43   3' 08.00" 1,162.911 F 611.1  11' 09.25" 551.8

King, Rio Texas Instruments82   3' 08.00" 1,158.912 M 637.7  10' 03.00" 521.2

Allison, Joshua Chevron42   5' 02.00" 1,158.313 M 729.4  10' 11.25" 428.9

Rogers, Greg Chevron42   4' 06.00" 1,151.614 M 635.3  13' 02.00" 516.3

Miguez, Joe ExxonMobil41   4' 00.00" 1,136.615 M 564.7  14' 07.00" 571.9

Lee, Elmer Chevron42   4' 00.00" 1,124.316 M 564.7  14' 03.25" 559.6

Mydur, Ravi Schlumberger48   4' 00.00" 1,093.517 M 592.6  12' 00.25" 500.9

Bombarde, Sebasti Chevron53   4' 00.00" 1,091.018 M 623.4  10' 06.25" 467.6

Barnes, Anais Chevron28   4' 06.00" 1,080.019 F 658.5  10' 03.50" 421.5

Hill, Jeanette BP25   3' 10.00" 1,078.020 F 561.0  12' 07.50" 517.1

Campbell, Chelsea ExxonMobil28   4' 00.00" 1,009.421 F 585.4  10' 04.25" 424.1

Elias, Leah ExxonMobil26   3' 08.00" 963.222 F 536.6  10' 05.00" 426.6

Maat, Cliff TPC Group59   4' 02.00" 684.923 M 684.9   0' 00.00" 0.0

Sulaiman, Teniola ExxonMobil35   0' 00.00" 613.824 M 0.0  16' 06.25" 613.8

Engle, Mark Chevron38   4' 06.00" 606.725 M 606.7   0' 00.00" 0.0

Olajide, Saheed Chevron57   0' 00.00" 590.926 M 0.0  12' 05.50" 590.9

Maxile, Kenya Chevron37   0' 00.00" 503.927 M 0.0  13' 06.75" 503.9

06-May-24   03:13 PMPage 1 of 1HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2024 Regional Meet: May 4

Name Age Points

Team Results Jump Relay

Rank Sex LJ PtsPtsHJ

Division 1
ExxonMobil A 2,769.11

Vollmer, Larry 72   4' 02.00" 1,425.9M 724.6  13' 09.50" 701.3

Jolicoeur, Jovett 65   3' 04.00" 1,343.2F 714.3  10' 02.00" 628.9

Texas Instruments A 2,550.92
Kenyon, Jimmy 25   5' 06.00" 1,392.0M 694.7  20' 01.25" 697.3

King, Rio 82   3' 08.00" 1,158.9M 637.7  10' 03.00" 521.2

Chevron A 2,526.43
Roth, Joy 52   3' 06.00" 1,287.2F 666.7  11' 07.00" 620.5

Brown, Thomay 22   4' 08.00" 1,239.2F 682.9  13' 07.00" 556.3

ExxonMobil B 2,471.24
Ferrell, Lee 68   4' 00.00" 1,227.4M 695.7  10' 05.50" 531.8

Codoluto, Steph 40   4' 08.00" 1,243.8M 658.8  14' 11.00" 585.0

ExxonMobil C 2,358.75
Carnegie, Micha 42   4' 04.00" 1,222.1M 611.8  15' 06.75" 610.3

Miguez, Joe 41   4' 00.00" 1,136.6M 564.7  14' 07.00" 571.9

Chevron B 2,355.66
Hamlin, Luke 45   3' 10.00" 1,197.2M 567.9  15' 01.25" 629.3

Allison, Joshua 42   5' 02.00" 1,158.3M 729.4  10' 11.25" 428.9

BP A 2,312.77
Bush, Leonardo 25   4' 08.00" 1,234.7M 589.5  18' 07.25" 645.2

Hill, Jeanette 25   3' 10.00" 1,078.0F 561.0  12' 07.50" 517.1

Chevron C 2,276.08
Rogers, Greg 42   4' 06.00" 1,151.6M 635.3  13' 02.00" 516.3

Lee, Elmer 42   4' 00.00" 1,124.3M 564.7  14' 03.25" 559.6

Schlumberger A 2,256.39
West, Shyann 43   3' 08.00" 1,162.9F 611.1  11' 09.25" 551.8

Mydur, Ravi 48   4' 00.00" 1,093.5M 592.6  12' 00.25" 500.9

Chevron D 2,171.010
Barnes, Anais 28   4' 06.00" 1,080.0F 658.5  10' 03.50" 421.5

Bombarde, Seba 53   4' 00.00" 1,091.0M 623.4  10' 06.25" 467.6

ExxonMobil D 1,972.611
Campbell, Chels 28   4' 00.00" 1,009.4F 585.4  10' 04.25" 424.1

Elias, Leah 26   3' 08.00" 963.2F 536.6  10' 05.00" 426.6

06-May-24   03:13 PMPage 1 of 2HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Name Age Points

Team Results Jump Relay

Rank Sex LJ PtsPtsHJ

Chevron E 1,197.712
Olajide, Saheed 57   0' 00.00" 590.9M 0.0  12' 05.50" 590.9

Engle, Mark 38   4' 06.00" 606.7M 606.7   0' 00.00" 0.0

TPC Group A 684.913
Maat, Cliff 59   4' 02.00" 684.9M 684.9   0' 00.00" 0.0

ExxonMobil E 613.814
Sulaiman, Tenio 35   0' 00.00" 613.8M 0.0  16' 06.25" 613.8

Chevron F 503.915
Maxile, Kenya 37   0' 00.00" 503.9M 0.0  13' 06.75" 503.9

06-May-24   03:13 PMPage 2 of 2HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2024 Regional Meet: May 4

Name Age Company Div.PlaceRank Gender HeatPlaceTime

Individual Results: Men's Mile Team

Cullinane, Eamon ExxonMobil32 04:56.64 11 M 1
Poizat, Jeremie Schlumberger44 05:01.06 22 M 2
Wilkinson, Conor ExxonMobil37 05:02.31 33 M 3
Ortiz, Oscar Yesid Schlumberger31 05:18.22 44 M 4
Dryer, Zachary Texas Instruments30 05:19.58 55 M 5
Campbell, Alex BP35 05:23.92 66 M 6
Frei, Joshua Chevron32 05:27.53 77 M 7
Vidma, Konstantin Schlumberger B44 05:45.52 88 M 8
Schlotthauer, Michael Texas Instruments25 05:51.07 99 M 9
Ruplinger, Casey Chevron27 06:00.96 1010 M 10
Salazar, Stephen BP33 06:22.12 1111 M 11
Farowe, Nathan Schlumberger B56 06:55.02 1212 M 12
Dagnaw, Dawit Chevron B32 07:01.61 1313 M 13
Bourgeois, Birlie Chevron B47 07:04.36 1414 M 14

06-May-24   03:14 PMPage 1 of 1HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2024 Regional Meet: May 4

Name Age PointsRank Gender PlaceTime

Team Results Men's Mile Team

Division 1

ExxonMobil 41
Cullinane, Eamon 32 04:56.64M 1
Wilkinson, Conor 37 05:02.31M 3

Schlumberger 62
Poizat, Jeremie 44 05:01.06M 2
Ortiz, Oscar Yesid 31 05:18.22M 4

Texas Instruments 143
Dryer, Zachary 30 05:19.58M 5
Schlotthauer, Michael 25 05:51.07M 9

BP 174
Campbell, Alex 35 05:23.92M 6
Salazar, Stephen 33 06:22.12M 11

Chevron 175
Frei, Joshua 32 05:27.53M 7
Ruplinger, Casey 27 06:00.96M 10

Schlumberger B 206
Vidma, Konstantin 44 05:45.52M 8
Farowe, Nathan 56 06:55.02M 12

Chevron B 277
Dagnaw, Dawit 32 07:01.61M 13
Bourgeois, Birlie 47 07:04.36M 14

06-May-24   03:15 PMPage 1 of 1HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2024 Regional Meet: May 4

Name Age Company Div.PlaceRank Sex HeatPlaceTime

Individual Results: Women's 800m Team

Beariault, Isabel ExxonMobil23 02:45.00 11 F 1.0

Verdell, Kinzie Schlumberger33 02:48.00 22 F 2.0

Givens, Jerrica ExxonMobil29 02:51.00 33 F 3.0

Guppy, Erin Chevron B42 03:02.00 44 F 4.0

Lundell, Laura Chevron37 03:06.00 55 F 5.0

Harris, Caren BP53 03:10.00 66 F 6.0

Li, Yifan Chevron32 03:26.00 77 F 7.0

Martinez, Ester Chevron B27 03:32.00 88 F 8.0

Singh, Sukriti Schlumberger27 03:36.00 99 F 9.0

Ortiz, Laura BP25 03:49.00 1010 F 10.0

06-May-24   03:14 PMPage 1 of 1HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2024 Regional Meet: May 4

Name Age PointsRank Sex PlaceTime

Team Results Women's 800m Team

Division 1

ExxonMobil 41
Beariault, Isabel 23 02:45.00F 1

Givens, Jerrica 29 02:51.00F 3

Schlumberger 112
Verdell, Kinzie 33 02:48.00F 2

Singh, Sukriti 27 03:36.00F 9

Chevron B 123
Guppy, Erin 42 03:02.00F 4

Martinez, Ester 27 03:32.00F 8

Chevron 124
Lundell, Laura 37 03:06.00F 5

Li, Yifan 32 03:26.00F 7

BP 165
Harris, Caren 53 03:10.00F 6

Ortiz, Laura 25 03:49.00F 10

06-May-24   03:14 PMPage 1 of 1HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2024 Regional Meet: May 4

Name Age Company Points

Individual Results: Weight Relay

Rank Sex DI PtsPtsSP JA Pts

Flores, Sidney Schlumberger35  37' 11.75" 1,198.01 M 604.4 128' 04.00" 593.2  74' 05.00" 283.5

Jolicoeur, Jovette ExxonMobil65  28' 04.25" 1,188.02 F 665.9  66' 03.00" 480.4  60' 07.00" 522.3

Bertrand, Denis ExxonMobil63  30' 07.25" 1,088.03 M 565.0 106' 06.75" 523.4  75' 02.00" 385.1

Ferrell, Lee ExxonMobil68  31' 01.50" 1,077.04 M 574.6 102' 02.25" 501.9  96' 06.00" 494.4

Rehm, Greg Chevron37  32' 04.75" 1,028.05 M 515.6  87' 06.00" 404.5 134' 06.00" 512.4

Allen, Triegue Chevron47  27' 04.00" 997.06 M 485.9   0' 00.00" 0.0 119' 05.00" 511.2

Rogers, Greg Chevron42  31' 01.25" 946.07 M 522.8  70' 02.00" 341.6 104' 09.00" 423.7

Carnegie, Michael ExxonMobil42  26' 00.00" 917.08 M 437.0  53' 09.00" 261.7 118' 08.00" 479.9

McCauley, Heidi Texas Instruments63  23' 10.25" 882.09 F 560.2  44' 04.25" 321.6   0' 00.00" 0.0

Palmer, Cory Chevron37  31' 01.75" 852.010 M 495.7  77' 01.00" 356.3   0' 00.00" 0.0

Allison, Joshua Chevron42  27' 10.00" 837.011 M 467.8  70' 02.50" 341.8  91' 02.00" 368.7

Hernandez, Chris Schlumberger29  30' 07.00" 824.012 M 457.0  82' 04.75" 361.4 109' 00.00" 367.4

Mydur, Ravi Schlumberger48  22' 01.00" 819.013 M 392.6  45' 07.75" 236.2  99' 08.00" 426.7

Hozdic, Frances Schlumberger53  21' 11.75" 815.014 F 420.7  47' 01.00" 284.9  57' 01.00" 394.8

West, Shyann Schlumberger43  24' 11.75" 809.015 F 452.8  57' 06.25" 300.8  58' 07.00" 356.5

Ritchey, Mark Texas Instruments25  29' 08.00" 792.016 M 443.3  79' 05.75" 348.6   0' 00.00" 0.0

Lew, Tyler Texas Instruments28  31' 09.50" 784.017 M 475.1  70' 04.25" 308.6   0' 00.00" 0.0

Roth, Joy Chevron52  22' 05.00" 776.018 F 429.0  46' 07.50" 282.1  50' 02.00" 347.0

Engle, Mark Chevron38  26' 00.50" 764.019 M 414.5   0' 00.00" 0.0  91' 10.00" 349.8

Shou, Xingxian Schlumberger40  23' 00.25" 763.020 M 386.9  54' 03.75" 264.4  92' 11.00" 375.8

Molnar, Richard BP60  22' 04.75" 734.021 M 413.5  61' 05.00" 301.7  62' 06.00" 320.2

Temple, Arlena Chevron52  25' 02.00" 731.022 F 481.7  41' 02.50" 249.4   0' 00.00" 0.0

Varughese, Bevin Schlumberger28  23' 11.25" 715.023 M 357.7  52' 05.75" 230.2 106' 00.00" 357.3

Woodham, Geoffrey BP68  21' 11.25" 696.024 M 405.0  59' 03.00" 291.0  45' 07.00" 233.6

Miguez, Joe ExxonMobil41  22' 10.00" 668.025 M 383.8  45' 05.00" 221.1  70' 03.00" 284.1

Hughes, Gerard ExxonMobil68  21' 09.25" 666.026 M 401.9  53' 10.25" 264.5  37' 09.00" 193.4

Hamlin, Luke Chevron45  21' 02.50" 663.027 M 377.0  55' 02.00" 285.5  60' 00.00" 256.9

Mcguire, Terence Chevron56   0' 00.00" 653.028 M 0.0  65' 07.00" 345.2  59' 03.00" 307.7

Chittimalla, Eshan Schlumberger40  23' 01.75" 643.029 M 389.0  47' 06.75" 231.5  62' 11.00" 254.5

Broughton, Cayla Texas Instruments34  23' 01.50" 626.030 F 374.5  54' 05.00" 251.5   0' 00.00" 0.0

Alderete, Viviana Schlumberger57   0' 00.00" 623.031 F 0.0  44' 02.75" 292.1  43' 00.00" 331.0

James, Stephen Schlumberger43  20' 11.50" 591.032 M 352.2   0' 00.00" 0.0  58' 11.00" 238.3

Sulaiman, Teniola ExxonMobil35  21' 02.00" 589.033 M 336.9   0' 00.00" 0.0  66' 01.00" 251.7

Peng, John Schlumberger29  21' 10.75" 583.034 M 327.2  58' 02.75" 255.4  47' 06.00" 160.1

Acero, Edgar Chevron47   0' 00.00" 467.035 M 0.0  35' 10.50" 185.6  65' 10.00" 281.8

Mccanless, Logan Schlumberger25   0' 00.00" 460.036 M 0.0  49' 02.25" 215.7  72' 07.00" 244.7

06-May-24   03:13 PMPage 1 of 2HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Name Age Company Points

Individual Results: Weight Relay

Rank Sex DI PtsPtsSP JA Pts

Le, Vinh Chevron32   0' 00.00" 441.037 M 0.0  56' 02.00" 246.6  57' 11.00" 194.5

Jean Fisher, Tonya Chevron32  17' 03.75" 436.038 F 280.4  33' 07.75" 155.5   0' 00.00" 0.0

Meier, Holly Chevron47  18' 05.25" 364.039 F 364.5   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0

06-May-24   03:13 PMPage 2 of 2HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2024 Regional Meet: May 4

Name Age Points

Team Results Weight Relay
Rank Sex DISC PtsPtsSHOT JAV Pts

Division 1
ExxonMobil A 2,276.01

Bertrand, Denis 63  30' 07.25" 1,088.0M 565.0 106' 06.75" 523.4  75' 02.00" 385.1

Jolicoeur, Jovett 65  28' 04.25" 1,188.0F 665.9  66' 03.00" 480.4  60' 07.00" 522.3

Chevron A 2,025.02
Rehm, Greg 37  32' 04.75" 1,028.0M 515.6  87' 06.00" 404.5 134' 06.00" 512.4

Allen, Triegue 47  27' 04.00" 997.0M 485.9   0' 00.00" 0.0 119' 05.00" 511.2

Schlumberger A 2,022.03
Flores, Sidney 35  37' 11.75" 1,198.0M 604.4 128' 04.00" 593.2  74' 05.00" 283.5

Hernandez, Chri 29  30' 07.00" 824.0M 457.0  82' 04.75" 361.4 109' 00.00" 367.4

ExxonMobil B 1,994.04
Carnegie, Micha 42  26' 00.00" 917.0M 437.0  53' 09.00" 261.7 118' 08.00" 479.9

Ferrell, Lee 68  31' 01.50" 1,077.0M 574.6 102' 02.25" 501.9  96' 06.00" 494.4

Chevron B 1,798.05
Rogers, Greg 42  31' 01.25" 946.0M 522.8  70' 02.00" 341.6 104' 09.00" 423.7

Palmer, Cory 37  31' 01.75" 852.0M 495.7  77' 01.00" 356.3   0' 00.00" 0.0

Texas Instruments A 1,674.06
Ritchey, Mark 25  29' 08.00" 792.0M 443.3  79' 05.75" 348.6   0' 00.00" 0.0

McCauley, Heid 63  23' 10.25" 882.0F 560.2  44' 04.25" 321.6   0' 00.00" 0.0

Schlumberger B 1,634.07
Mydur, Ravi 48  22' 01.00" 819.0M 392.6  45' 07.75" 236.2  99' 08.00" 426.7

Hozdic, Frances 53  21' 11.75" 815.0F 420.7  47' 01.00" 284.9  57' 01.00" 394.8

Chevron C 1,613.08
Allison, Joshua 42  27' 10.00" 837.0M 467.8  70' 02.50" 341.8  91' 02.00" 368.7

Roth, Joy 52  22' 05.00" 776.0F 429.0  46' 07.50" 282.1  50' 02.00" 347.0

Schlumberger C 1,572.09
Shou, Xingxian 40  23' 00.25" 763.0M 386.9  54' 03.75" 264.4  92' 11.00" 375.8

West, Shyann 43  24' 11.75" 809.0F 452.8  57' 06.25" 300.8  58' 07.00" 356.5

Chevron D 1,495.010
Temple, Arlena 52  25' 02.00" 731.0F 481.7  41' 02.50" 249.4   0' 00.00" 0.0

Engle, Mark 38  26' 00.50" 764.0M 414.5   0' 00.00" 0.0  91' 10.00" 349.8

BP A 1,430.011
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Name Age Points

Team Results Weight Relay
Rank Sex DISC PtsPtsSHOT JAV Pts

Woodham, Geo 68  21' 11.25" 696.0M 405.0  59' 03.00" 291.0  45' 07.00" 233.6

Molnar, Richard 60  22' 04.75" 734.0M 413.5  61' 05.00" 301.7  62' 06.00" 320.2

Texas Instruments B 1,410.012
Broughton, Cayl 34  23' 01.50" 626.0F 374.5  54' 05.00" 251.5   0' 00.00" 0.0

Lew, Tyler 28  31' 09.50" 784.0M 475.1  70' 04.25" 308.6   0' 00.00" 0.0

Schlumberger D 1,358.013
Varughese, Bevi 28  23' 11.25" 715.0M 357.7  52' 05.75" 230.2 106' 00.00" 357.3

Chittimalla, Esh 40  23' 01.75" 643.0M 389.0  47' 06.75" 231.5  62' 11.00" 254.5

ExxonMobil C 1,334.014
Miguez, Joe 41  22' 10.00" 668.0M 383.8  45' 05.00" 221.1  70' 03.00" 284.1

Hughes, Gerard 68  21' 09.25" 666.0M 401.9  53' 10.25" 264.5  37' 09.00" 193.4

Chevron E 1,316.015
Mcguire, Teren 56   0' 00.00" 653.0M 0.0  65' 07.00" 345.2  59' 03.00" 307.7

Hamlin, Luke 45  21' 02.50" 663.0M 377.0  55' 02.00" 285.5  60' 00.00" 256.9

Schlumberger E 1,214.016
James, Stephen 43  20' 11.50" 591.0M 352.2   0' 00.00" 0.0  58' 11.00" 238.3

Alderete, Vivian 57   0' 00.00" 623.0F 0.0  44' 02.75" 292.1  43' 00.00" 331.0

Schlumberger F 1,043.017
Peng, John 29  21' 10.75" 583.0M 327.2  58' 02.75" 255.4  47' 06.00" 160.1

Mccanless, Log 25   0' 00.00" 460.0M 0.0  49' 02.25" 215.7  72' 07.00" 244.7

Chevron F 908.018
Acero, Edgar 47   0' 00.00" 467.0M 0.0  35' 10.50" 185.6  65' 10.00" 281.8

Le, Vinh 32   0' 00.00" 441.0M 0.0  56' 02.00" 246.6  57' 11.00" 194.5

Chevron G 800.019
Jean Fisher, Ton 32  17' 03.75" 436.0F 280.4  33' 07.75" 155.5   0' 00.00" 0.0

Meier, Holly 47  18' 05.25" 364.0F 364.5   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0

ExxonMobil D 589.020
Sulaiman, Tenio 35  21' 02.00" 589.0M 336.9   0' 00.00" 0.0  66' 01.00" 251.7
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2024 Regional Meet: May 4

Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place PointsDiv/Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points

Regional Meet Final Results Summary

Men's 3000 Meters
Division 1

Texas Instruments 8 1 15

ExxonMobil 10 2 12

Schlumberger 20 3 10

Chevron 23 4 8

BP 28 5 7

Pedernales Electric 3011 6 6

TPC Group 4010 7 5

Women's 3000 Meters
Division 1

Texas Instruments 8 1 15

Schlumberger 11 2 12

BP 14 3 10

ExxonMobil 1006 4 8

Chevron 2006 5 7

Men's Mile Team
Division 1

ExxonMobil 4 1 15

Schlumberger 6 2 12

Texas Instruments 14 3 10

BP 17 4 8

Chevron 17 5 7

Schlumberger B 20 6 6

Chevron B 27 7 5

Submasters Distance
Division 1

ExxonMobil 13:25.00 1 15

Texas Instruments 13:27.00 2 12

BP 14:35.00 3 10

Schlumberger 16:04.00 4 8

Chevron 16:27.00 5 7

Schlumberger B 19:03.00 6 6

Women's 800m Team
Division 1

ExxonMobil 4 1 15

Schlumberger 11 2 12

Chevron B 12 3 10

Chevron 12 4 8

BP 16 5 7

3-Lap Sprint
Division 1

Texas Instruments 02:46.99 1 15

BP 02:56.31 2 12

ExxonMobil 03:10.87 3 10

Schlumberger 03:22.00 4 8

Chevron 03:24.36 5 7

ExxonMobil B 03:30.92 6 6

Schlumberger B 03:44.07 7 5

Chevron B 04:23.89 8 4
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Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place PointsDiv/Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points

Regional Meet Final Results Summary

Executive Relay
Division 1

Texas Instruments 12:08.00 1 15

ExxonMobil 12:11.00 2 12

Schlumberger 13:50.00 3 10

Chevron 14:36.00 4 8

Distance Medley
Division 1

Texas Instruments 22:27.00 1 15

ExxonMobil 22:34.00 2 12

Schlumberger 24:12.00 3 10

BP 26:20.00 4 8

Chevron 26:31.00 5 7

Schlumberger B 28:35.00 6 6

Schlumberger C 29:41.00 7 5

Women's Relay
Division 1

Texas Instruments 05:10.00 1 15

ExxonMobil 05:12.00 2 12

Schlumberger 05:18.00 3 10

Chevron 05:46.00 4 8

BP 05:47.00 5 7

Chevron B 05:57.00 6 6

Submasters Sprint
Division 1

ExxonMobil 04:11.00 1 15

Texas Instruments 04:21.00 2 12

BP 04:30.00 3 10

Schlumberger 04:52.00 4 8

Chevron 05:06.00 5 7

4x100m Relay
Division 1

Texas Instruments 00:52.35 1 15

ExxonMobil 00:53.22 2 12

BP 00:53.53 3 10

Chevron 00:56.29 4 8

Chevron B 00:56.57 5 7

BP B 01:02.59 6 6

Schlumberger 01:05.04 7 5

Pyramid Relay
Division 1

Texas Instruments 10:46.00 1 15

ExxonMobil 13:23.00 2 12

Schlumberger 13:49.00 3 10

Chevron 14:02.00 4 8

BP 14:49.00 5 7

Masters Relay
Division 1

Texas Instruments 06:21.00 1 15

ExxonMobil 06:34.00 2 12

BP 06:43.00 3 10

Schlumberger 07:03.00 4 8

Chevron 07:46.00 5 7

Chevron B 07:58.00 6 6
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Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place PointsDiv/Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points

Regional Meet Final Results Summary

Sprint Relay
Division 1

Texas Instruments 03:49.00 1 15

BP 03:56.00 2 12

ExxonMobil 03:59.00 3 10

Chevron 04:11.00 4 8

Schlumberger 04:25.00 5 7

Texas Instruments B 04:45.00 6 6

Schlumberger B 04:48.00 7 5

Jump Relay
Division 1

ExxonMobil 2769.0 1 15

Texas Instruments 2550.8 2 12

Chevron 2526.4 3 10

ExxonMobil B 2471.2 4 8

ExxonMobil C 2358.6 5 7

Chevron B 2355.5 6 6

BP 2312.7 7 5

Chevron C 2275.9 8 4

Schlumberger 2256.3 9 3

Chevron D 2171.0 10 2

ExxonMobil D 1972.6 11 1

Chevron E 1197.6 12 1

TPC Group 684.9 13 1

ExxonMobil E 613.7 14 1

Chevron F 503.8 15 1

Weight Relay
Division 1

ExxonMobil 2276.0 1 15

Chevron 2025.0 2 12

Schlumberger 2022.0 3 10

ExxonMobil B 1994.0 4 8

Chevron B 1798.0 5 7

Texas Instruments 1674.0 6 6

Schlumberger B 1634.0 7 5

Chevron C 1613.0 8 4

Schlumberger C 1572.0 9 3

Chevron D 1495.0 10 2

BP 1430.0 11 1

Texas Instruments B 1410.0 12 1

Schlumberger D 1358.0 13 1

ExxonMobil C 1334.0 14 1

Chevron E 1316.0 15 1

Schlumberger E 1214.0 16 1

Schlumberger F 1043.0 17 1

Chevron F 908.0 18 1

Chevron G 800.0 19 1

ExxonMobil D 589.0 20 1

Seniors Relay
Division 1

ExxonMobil 04:44.00 1 15

Texas Instruments 04:48.00 2 12

Schlumberger 05:28.00 3 10

Chevron 05:38.00 4 8

BP 05:54.00 5 7

Chevron B 06:03.00 6 6
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